September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

6
11-13
10-24
27

11
30

12
16

10
12
TBA

11
15-17
16
18

11-13
20-22
TBA

13-14
TBA
19-21
26

TBA
23-26
TBA

12
13
15
22
TBA

2019-2020 HB Music Calendar
Last updated 8-26-2019

Handbook Form and Music Necessities Due
Band Placement Auditions

Fundraiser

Fall Social

H.B. du Pont Music Take Over Event at BWW
Jr. All-State Applications DUE
7" and 8" Grade NYC Trip

ACDA Festival for Treble Voices
Choice Open House 6:00-8:00 pm
Jr. All-State Chorus Auditions

Red Clay M.S. Choral Festival

Winter Band Concert @ Cab Calloway HS - 7:00 pm
Winter Choir Concert @ Dickinson HS - 7:00 pm
Concert and Honor Band Tour to Elementary Schools

Jr. All-State Band Auditions

Band Placement Auditions

ACDA Workshop for Tenor-Bass Voices

Jr. All-State Band Auditions (weather contingency)

Valentine Fundraiser
All-State Chorus Event
H.B. du Pont Music Restaurant Night #2

All-State Jr. Band Reading Rehearsal 9:00 am-12:00 noon
ACDA Children’s Honor Choir

Honor Band to UD Band Festival

All-State Jr. Band Rehearsals and Concert

Café of the Arts @ HB Auditorium - 6:30 pm

Honor/Festival Band Workshop
Band Festival Trip to Myrtle Beach, SC
Band/Chorus Performance for Wilmington Blue Rocks

Spring Band Concert @ Dickinson HS - 7:00 pm

Spring Chorus Concert @Dickinson HS - 7:00 pm

6th Grade Chorus & Symphonic Band Hershey Festival Trip
7th and 8th Grade Chorus Trip Six Flags Festival Trip

Band Performance for Students at H.B. du Pont



June TBA Songwriter's Workshop at Drip Cafe
TBA 8th Grade Chorus Sings National Anthem at Move-Up Ceremony



