2019-2020 HB Music Calendar

Last updated 8-26-2019

September	6 11-13 10-24 27	Handbook Form and Music Necessities Due Band Placement Auditions Fundraiser Fall Social
October	9 11 30	H.B. du Pont Music Take Over Event at BWW Jr. All-State Applications DUE 7 th and 8 th Grade NYC Trip
November	8 12 16	ACDA Festival for Treble Voices Choice Open House 6:00-8:00 pm Jr. All-State Chorus Auditions
December	5 10 12 TBA	Red Clay M.S. Choral Festival Winter Band Concert @ Cab Calloway HS - 7:00 pm Winter Choir Concert @ Dickinson HS - 7:00 pm Concert and Honor Band Tour to Elementary Schools
January	11 15-17 16 18	Jr. All-State Band Auditions Band Placement Auditions ACDA Workshop for Tenor-Bass Voices Jr. All-State Band Auditions (weather contingency)
February	11-13 20-22 TBA	Valentine Fundraiser All-State Chorus Event H.B. du Pont Music Restaurant Night #2
March	7 13-14 TBA 19-21 26	All-State Jr. Band Reading Rehearsal 9:00 am-12:00 noon ACDA Children's Honor Choir Honor Band to UD Band Festival All-State Jr. Band Rehearsals and Concert Café of the Arts @ HB Auditorium - 6:30 pm
April	TBA 23-26 TBA	Honor/Festival Band Workshop Band Festival Trip to Myrtle Beach, SC Band/Chorus Performance for Wilmington Blue Rocks
May	12 13 15 22 TBA	Spring Band Concert @ Dickinson HS - 7:00 pm Spring Chorus Concert @Dickinson HS - 7:00 pm 6th Grade Chorus & Symphonic Band Hershey Festival Trip 7th and 8th Grade Chorus Trip Six Flags Festival Trip Band Performance for Students at H.B. du Pont

June TBA Songwriter's Workshop at Drip Cafe

TBA 8th Grade Chorus Sings National Anthem at Move-Up Ceremony